
IRC Supervisor of Elections 
Invoice 

4375 43rd Ave 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 Date Invoice# 

1 l/l/2019 5142074 

BillTo 

CITY OF VERO BEACH 
TAMMY BURSICK, CITY CLERK 
P.O. BOX 1389 
VERO BEACH, FL 32961-1389 

Item Description # of Voters Rate Amount 

ELECTIONS CITY ELECTION: November 5, 2019 12,260 2.00 24,520.00 
Printing Reprinting of Ballots (2,900 Ballots) 2,900 0.20 580.00 

$25,100.00Total 

Phone# Fax# E-Mail Web Site 

772-770-5367 tboyle@voteindianriver.com www. voteind ianriver. com 772-226-3443 

mailto:tboyle@voteindianriver.com
https://24,520.00


47 

Leslie Rossway Swan 

Date I 0/9/2019 Supervisor of Elections Indian River County, FL 

Time 09:57 AM 

Election 92 

Book Closing Party Summary by District for 2019 CITY ELECTIONS 

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019 

Total Voters Dems Reps t:!.P.11 Other LPF 

City 

FELLSMERE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SEBASTIAN 19,949 5,461 8,606 5,653 182 0 

VERO BEACH 12,260 3,177 5,919 2,992 138 34 0 

32,209 8,638 14,525 8,645 320 81 0 

Page 



IRC Supervisor of Elections Invoice 
4375 43rd Ave 

Vero Beach, FL 32967 Date Invoice# 

11/1/2019 5142075 

Bill To 

CITY OF SEBASTIAN 
Jeanette Williams, CITY CLERK 
1225 MAIN STREET 
SEBASTIAN, FL 32958 

Rate AmountItem Description # of Voters 

2.00 39,898.00ELECTIONS CITY ELECTION: November 5, 2019 19,949 

$39,898.00Total 

Phone# Fax# E-Mail Web Site 

772-226-3443 772-770-5367 tboyle@voteindianriver.com www.voteind ianri ver.com 

mailto:tboyle@voteindianriver.com
https://39,898.00


 

34 

Leslie Rossway Swan 

Date I 0/9/2019 Supervisor of Elections Indian River County, FL 

Time 09:57 AM 

Election 92 

Book Closing Party Summary by District for 2019 CITY ELECTIONS 

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019 

Total Voters De1T1� Reps � Other LPF 

City 

FELLSMERE 

SEBASTIAN 

0 

19,949 

0 

5,461 

0 

8,606 

0 

5,653 

0 

182 

0 

47 

0 

0 

VERO BEACH 12,260 3,177 5,919 2,992 138 0 

32,209 8,638 14,525 8,645 320 81 0 
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